03/16/06 Rev4                                                                                     LTN_General_Specification
LTN SERIES
700VA – 2.1kVA
Uninterruptible Power Supply
General Specification
1.0 GENERAL
 1.01 The System
 This Specification defines the electrical and mechanical characteristics and requirements for a UL1778

• OSHA
• IEEE 587 ANSI C 62.41 and .45 Category A and B
• IEEE 578B Category B Surge Suppression
 2.02 Wiring
 Wiring practices, materials and coding are in accordance with the requirements of the National
 Electric Code and other applicable codes and standards.
                                                                 LTN_General_Specification
 Pg. 2
3.0  RATINGS
 3.01 Module Power Ratings
Output Power Ratings:
Series Model Load Rating
(VA)
Load Rating
(watts)
LTN LTN700 700 500
LTN LTN850 850 600
LTN LTN1000 1000 700
LTN LTN1200 1200 850
LTN LTN1400 1400 1000
LTN LTN1600 1600 1200
LTN LTN1800 1800 1300
LTN LTN2100 2100 1500
 3.02 Components
a.  PWM (Pulse Width Modulated) Inverter
b.  Battery Charger
c. Input / (Optional) Output Breakers